

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4896 OF 2006

(For Preliminary Hearing)

KLM CARGO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PEARL SYNTEX PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

With Civil Appeal No.4922 of 2006 (For Preliminary Hearing)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Civil Appeal No.4933 of 2006 (For Preliminary Hearing)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 24/11/2006 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Kumar Aggarwal,Adv.

Mr. Sahadev Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

in CA 4896/2006: Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

Mr. K. Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Vikramjit, Adv.

in CA 4922/2006: Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

in CA 4933/2006: Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. J.R. Midha, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Appeals admitted.

Issue notice on the applications for stay.

[Alka Dudeja]

[Khushi Ram]

Court Master

Court Master