

ITEM NO.116 REGISTRAR COURT.2 SECTION XVII  
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4896 OF 2006  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH  
KLM CARGO Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PEARL SYNTEX PVT. LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 193 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 360 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4922 of 2006  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 4933 of 2006  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 5900 of 2006  
(With office report)  
Civil Appeal NO. 957 of 2007  
(With office report)  
Date: 19/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.  
For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla  
Mr. Pramod Dayal  
Mr. K.S. Rana  
Mr. B.K.Satija

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

Mrs. Veena Minocha, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Minocha ,Adv  
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra ,Adv  
Mr. S.R. Setia

Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Adv.  
Mrs. Rekha Palli

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick

Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Registry has to specifically disclose about the status of service upon each respondent separately for each appeal. Office Report shall be forwarded to concerned Advocates without fail.

List the matters on 6-4-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar