

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4896, 4933 OF 2006, 193/2007, 5900/2006 & 957/2007

KLM CARGO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PEARL SYNTEX PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date: 22/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.
Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Minocha ,Adv
Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra ,Adv
Mr. Vikram, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Jha, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Yadav, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.
Mr. Vineet Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. K. Singhal, Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Ms. M. Indrani, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted for doing the needful.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P.A.

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master