

ITEM NO.8

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) 4896/2006

KLM CARGO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PEARL SYNTEX PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 18/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv. (N/P)

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv. (N/P)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv. (N/P)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(SAPNA BISHT)
SR. P.A.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER